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Race Director

Euroindy
Senhoras Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Corrida 22-06-2013 11:23- ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:04.664 +0.712 11:35:16.403
(13) Cristina Couto 10 1:04.247 +0.295 11:36:20.650
1 1:08.529 +8.626 11:26:09.282 11 1:04.961 +1.009 11:37:25.611
2 1:02.129 +2.226 11:27:11.411 12 1:04.623 +0.671 11:38:30.234
3 1:03.977 +4.074 11:28:15.388 13 1:03.952 - 11:39:34.186
4 1:02.608 +2.705 11:29:17.996 14 1:04.804 +0.852 11:40:38.990
5 1:03.523 +3.620 11:30:21.519 15 1:04.013 +0.061 11:41:43.003
6 1:03.305 +3.402 11:31:24.824
7 1:01.429 +1.526 11:32:26.253 (20) Inés Roque
8 1:02.731 +2.828 11:33:28.984 1 1:08.206 +7.849 11:26:10.202
9 1:02.425 +2.522 11:34:31.409 2 1:04.087 +3.730 11:27:14.289
10 1:02.501 +2.598 11:35:33.910 3 1:05.631 +5.274  11:28:19.920
11 1:03.521 +3.618 11:36:37.431 4 1:05.063 +4.706 11:29:24.983
12 1:03.526 +3.623 11:37:40.957 5 1:05.169 +4.812 11:30:30.152
13 1:03.621 +3.718 11:38:44.578 6 1:07.270 +6.913 11:31:37.422
14 1:00.872 +0.969 11:39:45.450 7 1:07.842 +7.485 11:32:45.264
15 59.903 - 11:40:45.353 8 1:03.980 +3.623 11:33:49.244
9 1:00.897 +0.540 11:34:50.141
(21) Dulce Miranda 10 1:00.508 +0.151 11:35:50.649
1 1:14.902 +16.230 11:26:19.162 11 1:00.892 +0.535 11:36:51.541
2 1:04.320 +5.648 11:27:23.482 12 1:01.848 +1.491 11:37:53.389
3 1:03.223 +4.551 11:28:26.705 13 1:00.357 - 11:38:53.746
4 1:06.137 +7.465 11:29:32.842 14 1:05.641 +5.284  11:39:59.387
5 1:01.556 +2.884 11:30:34.398 15 1:49.735 +49.378  11:41:49.122
6 1:02.335 +3.663 11:31:36.733
7 1:07.927 +9.255 11:32:44.660 (14) Madalena Luis
8 1:01.709 +3.037 11:33:46.369 1 1:18.263 +10.747  11:26:20.264
9 59.743 +1.071 11:34:46.112 2 1:07.516 - 11:27:27.780
10 58.672 - 11:35:44.784 3 1:11.481 +3.965 11:28:39.261
11 58.865 +0.193 11:36:43.649 4 1:09.110 +1.594  11:29:48.371
12 59.210 +0.538 11:37:42.859 5 1:47.156 +39.640 11:31:35.527
13 1:02.319 +3.647 11:38:45.178 6 1:11.721 +4.205 11:32:47.248
14 1:00.685 +2.013 11:39:45.863 7 1:11.718 +4.202 11:33:58.966
15 1:00.387 +1.715 11:40:46.250 8 1:15.410 +7.894 11:35:14.376
9 1:12.288 +4.772 11:36:26.664
(5) Marta Umbelino 10 1:13.114 +5.598 11:37:39.778
1 1:06.004 +5.239 11:26:06.430 11 1:10.849 +3.333 11:38:50.627
2 1:04.433 +3.668 11:27:10.863 12 1:09.038 +1.522 11:39:59.665
3 1:05.829 +5.064 11:28:16.692 13 1:15.858 +8.342 11:41:15.523
4 1:03.582 +2.817 11:29:20.274
5 1:03.068 +2.303 11:30:23.342 (19) Beatriz Luis
6 1:02.602 +1.837 11:31:25.944 1 1:40.637 +23.320 11:26:44.805
7 1:02.583 +1.818 11:32:28.527 2 1:35.322 +18.005 11:28:20.127
8 1:04.956 +4.191 11:33:33.483 3 1:21.897 +4.580 11:29:42.024
9 1:02.922 +2.157 11:34:36.405 4 2:42.725  +1:25.408 11:32:24.749
10 1:03.491 +2.726 11:35:39.896 5 1:26.310 +8.993 11:33:51.059
11 1:01.496 +0.731 11:36:41.392 6 1:25.252 +7.935 11:35:16.311
12 1:00.765 - 11:37:42.157 7 1:17.317 - 11:36:33.628
13 1:03.824 +3.059 11:38:45.981 8 1:20.283 2966  11:37:53.911
14 1:02.142 +1.377 11:39:48.123 9 1:21.313 +3.996  11:39:15.224
15 1:01.984 +1.219 11:40:50.107 10 1:23.386 +6.069 11:40:38.610
11 1:22.396 +5.079 11:42:01.006
(3) Ana Miranda
1 1:18.055 +14.103 11:26:21.452
2 1:08.396 +4.444 11:27:29.848
3 1:10.009 +6.057 11:28:39.857
4 1:09.030 +5.078 11:29:48.887
5 1:05.318 +1.366 11:30:54.205
6 1:06.915 +2.963 11:32:01.120
7 1:05.843 +1.891 11:33:06.963
8 1:04.776 +0.824 11:34:11.739
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